

CS DJ 528/24
TULSI RAM Vs. PURUSHOTTAM

17.02.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Defendant no.1 in person.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Let order dated 04.10.2024 be complied with afresh for the
next date of hearing.

To come up on **09.06.2025**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/17.02.2025