

CS DJ 528/24
TULSI RAM Vs. PURUSHOTTAM

01.06.2026

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Rahul Kohli, proxy Counsel for the defendants no.1 and
2.

Let order dated 14.10.2025 be complied with afresh for

01.10.2026.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/01.06.2026